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Rep. Simpson, Rock. 36

November 10, 2021

2021-2260h
11/10

Amend RSA 662:5, VIII as inserted by section 1 of the bill by replacing it with the following:

VIII. Rockingham County

District No.
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District No.
District No.
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Deerfield
Northwood
Nottingham
Auburn
Candia
Raymond
Londonderry
Derry
Windham
Salem

Epping
Brentwood
Chester
Fremont
Sandown
Danville
Hampstead
Atkinson
Kingston
Plaistow
Newfields
Newmarket
Exeter
Stratham
East Kingston
Kensington
Newton

South Hampton
Hampton Falls

Amendment to HB 50
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District No.

District No.

District No.

District No.

District No.

District No.

District No.

District No.
District No.

District No.

District No.

District No.

District No.

20

21

22

23

24
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26

27
28

29

30

31

32

Amendment to HB 50

Seabrook

Hampton

North Hampton
New Castle

Rye

Greenland
Newington
Portsmouth Ward 1
Portsmouth Ward 2
Portsmouth Ward 3
Portsmouth Ward 4
Portsmouth Ward 5
Auburn

Candia

Deerfield
Northwood
Nottingham
Londonderry
Windham

Danville
Hampstead

Exeter

Newfields
Newmarket
Stratham
Greenland
Newington
Portsmouth Ward 1
Portsmouth Ward 2
Portsmouth Ward 3
Portsmouth Ward 4
Portsmouth Ward 5
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